HANDLES, RINGS AND PINS
HOSE ACCESSORIES

QUICKLOK HANDLE FOR SAFETY CLIP
ALUMINUM, BRASS & SS e
; PART # SIZE
66-015 1-1/4" - 2-1/2"
. g HANDLE + PIN + RING BRASS
PART# SIZE
HSK2-200-SS 1-1/2"
HSK2-300-SS 3"
HSK5-200-SS 1-1/2-1

“Nothing is particularly hard if you divide it

HSK5-300-SS 3-4 . a
into small jobs

QUICKLOK HANDLE FOR
SS AND ALUMINUM

"You can’t build a reputation on what
— you are going to do."

PART# SIZE
HSK5-200-SS 1-1/2-2"
HSK5-300-SS 3-4"

"Anyone who stops learning is old, whether
at twenty or eighty. Anyone who keeps

INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL learning stays young."
HANDLE, RING & PIN

"Don’t find fault, find a remedy; anybody
can complain."

PART# SIZE
61447 3/4"
21442 - 1"2 ; "The only real mistake is the one from
144 1-1/4" - 2-1/2" : T
61452 & 4" which we learn nothing.
61454 6"
FORGED BRASS HANDLE - RING & PIN "It has been my observation that most
STEEL people get ahead during the time that

others waste."

gﬁ‘ 1l
_ - Henry Ford

PART# SIZE
61455 3/4" ----
61450 1" ----
61451 1-1/4" - 2-1/2" -—--
61453 3" & 4" ----
61457 6" —===
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GASKETS

HOSE ACCESSORIES

CAMLOCK GASKET EPDM
PART# SIZE
CG-50-EPDM 1/2" ----
CG-200-EPDM 2" ——-
CG-300-EPDM g’ ——-

CAMLOCK GASKET NBR

PART# SIZE
CG-075-NBR 3/4
CG-100-NBR 1
CG-125-NBR 1-1/4
CG-150-NBR 1-1/2
CG-200-NBR 2
CG-250-NBR 2-1/2
CG-300-NBR 3
CG-400-NBR 4
CG-500-NBR 5
CG-600-NBR 6
CG-800-NBR 8

CAMLOCK GASKET VITON

PART# SIZE

CG-050-VI 1/2
CG-075-VI 3/4
CG-100-VI 1
CG-125-VI 1-1/4
CG-150-VI 1-1/2
CG-200-VI 2
CG-250-VI 2-1/2
CG-300-VI 3
CG-400-VI 4

PART#
BG50
BG75
BG100
BG125
BG150
BG200
BG250
BG300
BG400
BG500
BG600
BG800

PART#
SG300
SG400

PART#

VG100
VG150
VG200
VG250
VG300

BUNA-N GASKET

SIZE
1/2"
3/4"

& ——-
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

" ——-
2-1/2"

3" ——-

4" ——-

5" ———-

6" ——-

8" —

SILICONE GASKET

3" N
4|| e

VITON GASKET

SIZE
K a—-
1-1/2"
DL —-
2-1/2"
oL ——-

GO ONLINE TO UPLOAD YOUR LOGO TO UTILIZE ALL OF OUR

CUSTOMIZABLE TOOLS!

www.midlandindustries.com
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Toll Free Phone 1-800-821-5725



