### HANDLES, RINGS AND PINS

HOSE ACCESSORIES

# QUICKLOK HANDLE FOR ALUMINUM, BRASS & SS



PART#	SIZE			
HSK2-200-SS	1-1/2"			
HSK2-300-SS	3"	T		
HSK5-200-SS	1-1/2-1	T		
HSK5-300-SS	3-4	Т		

#### QUICKLOK HANDLE FOR SS AND ALUMINUM



PART#	SIZE	
HSK5-200-SS	1-1/2-2"	
HSK5-300-SS	3-4"	

## INVESTMENT CAST STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE, RING & PIN



PART#	SIZE	
61447	3/4"	
61448	1"	
61449	1-1/4" - 2-1/2"	
61452	3" & 4"	
61454	6"	

### FORGED BRASS HANDLE - RING & PIN STEEL



PART#	SIZE	
61455	3/4"	
61450	1"	
61451	1-1/4" - 2-1/2"	
61453	3" & 4"	
61457	6"	

#### SAFETY CLIP

$\sim$		
PART #	SIZE	
66-015	1-1/4" - 2-1/2"	

HANDLE + PIN + RING BRASS

"Nothing is particularly hard if you divide it into small jobs"

"You can't build a reputation on what you are going to do."

"Anyone who stops learning is old, whether at twenty or eighty. Anyone who keeps learning stays young."

"Don't find fault, find a remedy; anybody can complain."

"The only real mistake is the one from which we learn nothing."

"It has been my observation that most people get ahead during the time that others waste."

- Henry Ford

#### **CAMLOCK GASKET EPDM**



PART#	SIZE	
CG-50-EPDM	1/2"	
CG-200-EPDM	2"	
CG-300-EPDM	3"	

#### **CAMLOCK GASKET NBR**



PART#	SIZE	
CG-075-NBR	3/4	
CG-100-NBR	1	
CG-125-NBR	1-1/4	
CG-150-NBR	1-1/2	
CG-200-NBR	2	
CG-250-NBR	2-1/2	
CG-300-NBR	3	
CG-400-NBR	4	
CG-500-NBR	5	
CG-600-NBR	6	
CG-800-NBR	8	

#### **CAMLOCK GASKET VITON**



PART#	SIZE	
CG-050-VI	1/2	
CG-075-VI	3/4	
CG-100-VI	1	
CG-125-VI	1-1/4	
CG-150-VI	1-1/2	
CG-200-VI	2	
CG-250-VI	2-1/2	
CG-300-VI	3	
CG-400-VI	4	

#### **BUNA-N GASKET**



PART#	SIZE	
BG50	1/2"	
BG75	3/4"	
BG100	1"	
BG125	1-1/4"	
BG150	1-1/2"	
BG200	2"	
BG250	2-1/2"	
BG300	3"	
BG400	4"	
BG500	5"	
BG600	6"	
BG800	8"	

#### SILICONE GASKET



PART#	SIZE	
SG300	3"	
SG400	4"	

#### **VITON GASKET**



PART#	SIZE	
VG100	1"	
VG150	1-1/2"	
VG200	2"	
VG250	2-1/2"	
VG300	3"	



GO ONLINE TO UPLOAD YOUR LOGO TO UTILIZE ALL OF OUR CUSTOMIZABLE TOOLS!